
Faculty Senate 2021-2022 8/4/21

Executive Committee fsec@valdosta.edu
Faculty Senators Office Held Senate Term
President Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu 2021-2022 2021-2024**
Vice President/Pres-Elect Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2021-2022 2021-2024**
Secretary Taralynn Hartsell tshartsell@valdosta.edu 2021-2022
Parliamentarian Melissa Pihos mppihos@valdosta.edu 2021-2022 2020-2023**
Ex-officio Member
Past-President Kelly Davidson kfdavidson@valdosta.edu 2021-2022# 2017-2020**

fs@valdosta.edu
College of the Arts
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures PC 2019-2022
Ben Harper bgharper@valdosta.edu Internationalization and Globalization PC 2019-2022*
Laurel Yu lsyu@valdosta.edu Student Affairs CE 2020-2023
Chalise Ludlow, cludlow@valdosta.edu Academic 2020-2023*
Melissa Pihos mppihos@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CC 2020-2023**
Javian Brabham jbrabham@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2021-2024
Dorrian Baber dmbaber@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs 2021-2024
Lindsay Godin lgodin@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship CE 2021-2024
Duke Guthrie dguthrie@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity C 2021-2024
Clell Wright clewright@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues CE 2021-2024

College of Business Administration
Lynn Bennett lgbennett@valdosta.edu Technology 2021-2024
Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu Faculty Grievance C 2021-2024**
Matthew Kolakowski mjkolakowski@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship CE 2021-2024
Cindi Tori crtori@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2020-2023**
Kelly Gamble kfgamble@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2019-2022*
Candace Witherspoon clwitherspoon@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2019-2022

College of Education & Human Services
Nicole Alemanne ndalemanne@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CC/PC 2019-2022
Meagan Arrastia-Chisholm mcarrastia@valdosta.edu Educational Policies PC 2019-2022
Diane Holliman dhollim@valdosta.edu Library Affairs PC 2019-2022
Taralyn Hartsell tshartsell@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning PC 2019-2022
Hoa Nguyen hnnguyen@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity PC 2019-2022
Lee Grimes legrimes@valdosta.edu Technology C 2020-2023
Kristy Lister klitster@valdosta.edu Academic 2020-2023
Brian Gerber blgerber@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization C 2020-2023 
Lenese Colson lcolson@valdosta.edu Student Affairs C 2020-2023 
Laura Padgett llpadgett@valdosta.edu Library Affairs 2021-2024
Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu Technology CE 2021-2024
Xiaoai Ren xren@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs CE 2021-2024

Athletic 2021-2024
Educational Policies 2021-2024

College of Humanities and Social Sciences
Meagan Wood mmwood@valdosta.edu Athletic C 2020-2023 
Ericka Parra ehparra@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship C 2020-2023 
A. J. Ramirez ajramirez@valdosta.edu Library Affairs C 2020-2023 
Mary Block mblock@valdosta.edu Internationalization 2020-2023** 
Nandan Jha nkjha@valdosta.edu Educational Policies C 2020-2023 
Fanhao Nie fnie@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship PC 2019-2022*
Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2019-2022
Rudy Prine rkprine@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship PC 2019-2022
Brian Ward brward@valdosta.edu Student Affairs PC 2019-2022
Gabrielle Stellmacher gstellma@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2019-2022**

Committee on Committees 2021-2024
Academic Scheduling & Procedures 2021-2024
Diversity & Equity 2021-2024
Technology 2021-2024

College of Nursing & Health Sciences
Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu President 2021-2024**
Lois Bellflowers labellflowers@valdosta.edu Academic; Committee on Committees 2021-2024
Mallory Lane bmbarmore@valdosta.edu Academic; Athletic PC 2019-2022
Kelly Lowery krcowart@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship C 2020-2023 

College of Science and Mathematics
Shaffat Mubin smubin@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning C 2020-2023 



Mitch Lockhart jmlockha@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs C 2020-2023** 
Gopeekrishnan Sreenilayam gsreenilayam@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues C 2020-2023 
Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2020-2023** 
Yakov Woldman ywoldman@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling and Procedures CE 2021-2024
Emily Rose erose@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CE 2021-2024
Tom Manning tmanning@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship 2021-2024
Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu Library Affairs CE 2021-2024
Can Denizman cdenizma@valdosta.edu Educational Policies 2021-2024**
Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu Vice President/Pres-Elect 2021-2024**

Odum Library
Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu Academic; Committee on Committees 2020-2023 
Robert Taylor rngriggs@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling; Parking C (Sched) 2019-2022*

Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2021-2022

2021-2022

Nicole Alemanne ndalemanne@valdosta.edu 2021-2022
Robert Taylor rngriggs@valdosta.edu 2021-2022

Council on Staff Affairs (non-voting):
President of COSA: Mark McNalley mpmcnalley@valdosta.edu 2021-2022
Person appointed by COSA President:

Student Senators (non- voting)
President of the SGA: Jalen Smith jalensmith@valdosta.edu 2021-2022
Student appointed by SGA President: 2021-2022

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term
** elected to second term 
PC = Past Chair
C = Chair
CC = Co-Chair
CE = Chair Elect
# serving as senate officer, but no longer an elected senator

Budget Advisory Council: IPC Representative (senator)

Dining Advisory Committee (senator)

Retirees Association Representative (non-voting):

Parking Advisory Committee (senator)


